
Checklist for supervisor/co-supervisor 
Name of Superviosr/Co-Supervisor/Clinical Supervisor: ___________________________________________

Yes No
1

2

3

4
Research Grant Writing* 
Supervisory Skills*
BCQ's Writing. 
Research Methodology
Biostatistics
Epidemiology
Biosafety Principles
Ethics in Basic and Clinical Research 
Research Communications

5

Approved by:
Program Director

Sign & Stamp

DUHS Master MSAPT Program

Note: After the initial 4 year experience gaining period is over, a total of 5 (five) students can be supervised at any 
given time (As per HEC Rules)

Does the supervisor hold the same qualification or above?
Does the supervisor has teaching/research experience of 3-years (post qualification 
teaching/research experience)?
Does the supervisor has minimum research credit of 4 research papers in HEC category-X 
or above?

Has the supervisor attended following workshops (from list provided below the two [with 
asterisk*] are mandatory + 2 additional courses selected by the supervisor/HOD) [DUHS 
criteria]?

How many students are currently under supervision? No.: _______
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